2023 ENTRY Carmaz Hunter Showcase: Entries Due Sept 20th, proof of vaccinations, PSO membership and Sport License

HORSE			
Name:			
Gender:			
Age:			
Pony SML			
Colour:	Height hh		
OWNER			
Name:			
Address:			
Postal Code:	Phone:		
EC#			
NBEA/PSO#			
RIDER			
Name			
Address			
Postal Code	Phone (Parent phone if JR)		
EC#			
NBEA/PSO#			
Email			
DOB: (MM/DD/YYYY)			
Amateur (Adult)? Yes No			
Non-Pro? Yes/No			
СОАСН			
Name			
Phone	EC #		

CLASSES AND FEES			
Division Name/Class #		Fee	\$
Division Name/Class #		Fee	\$
Division Name/Class #		Fee	\$
Division Name/Class #		Fee	\$
Division Name/Class #		Fee	\$
Division Name/Class #		Fee	\$
Division Name/Class #		Fee	\$
		TOTAL Class Fees	
Administration Fee			\$35.00
Drug Fee			\$4.00
E-transfers to carmazsta	<pre>bles@mail.com; password: Showcase / Cheques pa</pre>	yable: Shawna Rin	zler-Johnston

2023 ENTRY Carmaz Hunter Showcase: Entries Due Sept 20th, proof of vaccinations, PSO membership and Sport License **Declaration and Waiver:** I hereby certify that every horse, rider and/or driver is eligible as entered and agree for myself and my representatives to be bound by the Constitution and Rules of Equestrian Canada at this competition. It is hereby recognized that all equestrian sports involve inherent risk and that no helmet or protective equipment can protect against all foreseeable injury. I hereby accept this risk and hold harmless Equestrian Canada, Shawna Rinzler-Johnston and Carmaz Stables Horse Show, their officials, organizers, agents, employees and their representatives. I acknowledge that the Equestrian Sport and its competitions are a highrisk sport and that I am participating at my own risk and in full knowledge of the hazards and potential hazards which are inherent in this sport. I further acknowledge the inherent risks in riding and working around horses, which risks include bodily injury to both horse and rider which can result from normal use, competition or schooling. In consideration of being allowed to participate in this event, I hereby assume all risk and I hereby release and absolve the Organizing Committee of the Carmaz Jumper Showcase, National, Provincial and Discipline Affiliates, Equestrian Canada, the New Brunswick Equestrian Association and their Officials, Volunteers, Directors, Agents, Representatives and Employees and the Owners and Occupiers of the land upon which the competition is held from all responsibility, liability or claims of any nature and kind which I may have arising from the participation in this activity, including the negligence of one or more of the individuals and organization referred to herein. Person Responsible agrees to the release of any information on the entry form to EC. "I hereby certify that every horse listed on this entry form has met the requirements of Article A519, Vaccinations. See Rules of Equestrian Canada, Section A, General Regulations, Article A519, Vaccinations."

It is recognized that all equestrian sports involve inherent risk and that no helmet, or protective equipment can protect against all foreseeable injury. I hereby accept this risk and hold harmless, Shawna Rinzler-Johnston and Carmaz Stables Horse Show, this competition, their officials, organizers, employees and their representatives, from and against all claims including any injury or loss suffered during or in connection with the competition; anywhere on the grounds and surrounding area ( ie: practice ring, stable area, visiting pastured horses) whether or not such claim, injury or loss resulted, directly or indirectly, from the negligent acts or omissions of said officials, directors, employees or agents of Shawna Rinzler-Johnston and Carmaz Stables Horse Show. It is understood that juniors who do not wear a properly fitted, ASTM or BSI approved helmet will not be allowed to compete at this show. Waiver must be signed by a parent or guardian if the competitor is a junior (18 years and under)

Person Responsab	le Signature			
NBEA #:		EC #		
Signature of Rider	:		Date:	
Signature of Owne	er:		Date:	
"In the event that where approved headgear at all tim requirement will i General Regulation	t neadgear is required nes while riding or dr not be allowed to co ns, Article A905, Head		n Equestrian Canada : ear a properly fitted, <i>It</i> is understood that j ons." See Rules of Eq	sanctioned competition and fastened approved juniors not meeting this uine Canada, section A
Parent/Guardian S	ignature (A802.6):			
Signed:		Date:		
Office Use Only:	Fees Paid:	Associated Documer	nts:	Waiver: